www.texazgrill.com

Established 1985

SUNDAY BRUNCH

Sundays From 11lam - 3pm

Eggs Bubba*

Two Eggs Cooked Sunny Side Up Atop
Biscuits & Chicken Fried Steak, Topped
With Cream Gravy

Biscuits & Gravy

Two Buttermilk Biscuits Covered In
Sausage Gravy

Steak & Eggs*

7 Ounce Lunch Steak & Two Eggs
Cooked To Order & Served With Two
Slices Of Toast

Paris Texas Toast

Three Pieces Of Thick Sliced Egg Bread,
Soaked In Egg, Cinnamon & Vanilla,
Grilled Until Golden & Topped With
Pecan Brown Butter & Served With Warm
Dark Maple Syrup

Terlingua Scramble*

Three Eggs Scrambled With Hot Country
Sausage, Onions, Green Chilies,
Tomatoes, Cheddar Cheese & Fritos
Served With A Large Flour Tortilla &
Salsa

Breakfast Poutine

Crispy Fried Potatoes Topped With Two
Scrambled Eggs, Cheddar Cheese &
Cream Gravy

Breakfast Burrito*

Two Eggs, TEXAZ Fried Potatoes, Bacon
Or Sausage, & Cheese, Served With A
Side Of TEXAZ Salsa

Add Chopped Brisket

Most Lunch & Supper Items Available

12.95

9.95

16.95

9.95

11.95

10.95

9.95

3.95

Pork Chop & Eggs*

Grilled Boneless Pork Loin Chop Served
With 2 Eggs Cooked To Order & Served
With Two Slices Of Toast

Omelet*

Three Eggs, Toppings At An Additional

Cost, Served With Two Slices Of Toast
Toppings

American, Swiss, Cheddar, Pepper Jack
Cheese, Sautéed Onions

Green Chilies, Sautéed Mushrooms
Avocado, Sausage, Bacon Strips

Bacon Or Sausage & Eggs*

Served With 2 Eggs Cooked To Order &
Served With Two Slices Of Toast

Uber Eats

NE Corner of Bethany Home Road & 16th St.

ALL MEALS BELOW ARE SERVED WITH CREOLE POTATOES & FRUIT

12.95

9.95

1.45

0.95
1.95

7.95

@texazgrill



