www.texazgrill.com Established 1985

SUNDAY BRUNCH

Sundays From 11am - 3pm

Meals

ALL MEALS BELOW ARE SERVED WITH CREOLE POTATOES & FRUIT

🜟 🏻 Most Lunch & Supper Items Available 🗼

Eggs Bubba* Two Eggs Cooked Sunny Side Up Atop Biscuits & Chicken Fried Steak, Topped With Cream Gravy	12.95	Pork Chop & Eggs* Grilled Boneless Pork Loin Chop Served With 2 Eggs Cooked To Order & Served With Two Slices Of Toast	12.95
Biscuits & Gravy Two Buttermilk Biscuits Covered In Sausage Gravy	9.95	Omelet* Three Eggs, Toppings At An Additional Cost, Served With Two Slices Of Toast	9.95
Steak & Eggs* 7 Ounce Lunch Steak & Two Eggs Cooked To Order & Served With Two Slices Of Toast	16.95	Toppings American, Swiss, Cheddar, Pepper Jack Cheese, Sautéed Onions Green Chilies, Sautéed Mushrooms	1.45 0.95
Paris Texas Toast Three Pieces Of Thick Sliced Egg Bread, Soaked In Egg, Cinnamon & Vanilla, Grilled Until Golden & Topped With Pecan Brown Butter & Served With Warm Dark Maple Syrup	9.95	Avocado, Sausage, Bacon Strips Bacon Or Sausage & Eggs* Served With 2 Eggs Cooked To Order & Served With Two Slices Of Toast	1.95 7.95
Terlingua Scramble* Three Eggs Scrambled With Hot Country Sausage, Onions, Green Chilies, Tomatoes, Cheddar Cheese & Fritos Served With A Large Flour Tortilla & Salsa	11.95	Smile	
Breakfast Poutine Crispy Fried Potatoes Topped With Two Scrambled Eggs, Cheddar Cheese & Cream Gravy	10.95	Cinday	



Breakfast Burrito*

Side Of TEXAZ Salsa Add Chopped Brisket

Two Eggs, TEXAZ Fried Potatoes, Bacon Or Sausage, & Cheese, Served With A 9.95

3.95